South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
May 04, 2024, 07:32:16 pm

Session 105 - (1983-1984)

S*0414 (Rat #0597, Act #0496 of 1984) General Bill, By J.M. Waddell, Leatherman, I.E. Lourie and H. Rubin
Similar (H 2754)

A Bill to amend Section 12-7-710, as amended, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to the optional standard
deduction, so as to delete language which restricts the use of the deduction by certain taxpayers, to amend Section 12-7-760,
relating to items not deductible in computing net income, so as to add a new item, and to amend Section 33-23-20, as
amended, relating to a foreign corporation's application for authority to do business in this State, so as to require the
application to be accompanied by a copy of the initial report and license fee as required by Section 12-19-130 and to delete the
requirement that the application must be accompanied by a copy of the corporation's articles of incorporation authenticated by
a proper official of the jurisdiction of its incorporation.-amended title

03/31/83
03/31/83
02/01/84
02/02/84
02/14/84
02/15/84
02/15/84
04/24/84
05/02/84
05/02/84
05/03/84
05/03/84
05/08/84
05/23/84

05/29/84
06/20/84
06/20/84
06/21/84
06/21/84
06/21/84
06/22/84
06/28/84
06/28/84
06/28/84
06/28/84
07/12/84

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
House

Senate
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate

Introduced and read first time SJ-888

Referred to Committee on Finance SJ-888

Committee report: Favorable Finance SJ-527

Read second time SJ-567

Read third time and sent to House SJ-640

Introduced and read first time HJ-913

Referred to Committee on Ways and Means HJ-914
Committee report: Favorable Ways and Means HJ-2561
Amended HJ-2808

Read second time HJ-2808

Read third time HJ-2861

Returned HJ-2861

Non-concurrence in House amendment SJ-1707

House insists upon amendment and conference committee appointed Reps. Kirsh, Evatt &
Woods HJ-3270

Conference committee appointed Sens. Waddell, Rubin, Leatherman SJ-2057
Conference report received HJ-3849

Conference report adopted HJ-3851

Conference report received SJ-2689

Conference report adopted SJ-2689

Ordered enrolled for ratification SJ-2689

Ratified R 597

Signed By Governor

Effective date 06/28/84

Act No. 496

See Act for exceptions to effective date

Copies available

Page 1 of 1



