May 04, 2024, 07:32:16 pm

Session 105 - (1983-1984)

07/12/84

Copies available

S*0414 (Rat #0597, Act #0496 of 1984) General Bill, By J.M. Waddell, Leatherman, I.E. Lourie and H. Rubin Similar (H 2754)

A Bill to amend Section 12-7-710, as amended, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to the optional standard deduction, so as to delete language which restricts the use of the deduction by certain taxpayers, to amend Section 12-7-760, relating to items not deductible in computing net income, so as to add a new item, and to amend Section 33-23-20, as amended, relating to a foreign corporation's application for authority to do business in this State, so as to require the application to be accompanied by a copy of the initial report and license fee as required by Section 12-19-130 and to delete the requirement that the application must be accompanied by a copy of the corporation's articles of incorporation authenticated by a proper official of the jurisdiction of its incorporation.-amended title

03/31/83	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-888
03/31/83	Senate	Referred to Committee on Finance SJ-888
02/01/84	Senate	Committee report: Favorable Finance SJ-527
02/02/84	Senate	Read second time SJ-567
02/14/84	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-640
02/15/84	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-913
02/15/84	House	Referred to Committee on Ways and Means HJ-914
04/24/84	House	Committee report: Favorable Ways and Means HJ-2561
05/02/84	House	Amended HJ-2808
05/02/84	House	Read second time HJ-2808
05/03/84	House	Read third time HJ-2861
05/03/84	House	Returned HJ-2861
05/08/84	Senate	Non-concurrence in House amendment SJ-1707
05/23/84	House	House insists upon amendment and conference committee appointed Reps. Kirsh, Evatt &
		Woods HJ-3270
05/29/84	Senate	Conference committee appointed Sens. Waddell, Rubin, Leatherman SJ-2057
06/20/84	House	Conference report received HJ-3849
06/20/84	House	Conference report adopted HJ-3851
06/21/84	Senate	Conference report received SJ-2689
06/21/84	Senate	Conference report adopted SJ-2689
06/21/84	Senate	Ordered enrolled for ratification SJ-2689
06/22/84		Ratified R 597
06/28/84		Signed By Governor
06/28/84		Effective date 06/28/84
06/28/84		Act No. 496
06/28/84		See Act for exceptions to effective date